
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Wilks - (1214864) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.99 330 H 14/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.37 318 H 05/11/22 Windsor SC Bonfire Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.45 316 H 25/09/22 Windsor SC Club Championships Eton Windsor 4

32.59 312 H 04/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

33.16 296 H 03/12/22 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

33.31 292 H 09/12/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Heathfield School Windsor 4

33.63 284 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

33.82 279 H 13/10/19 BSBASA Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

33.90 277 F 16/11/19 County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019 Northcroft Windsor 3

33.95 276 H 20/06/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

34.16 271 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

34.53 262 H 28/05/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

35.37 244 H 14/10/18 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development Bracknell Windsor 3

36.32 225 F 16/06/18 The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel LC Windsor 3

36.56 221 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 3

36.73 218 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3

36.76 217 H 30/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Windsor 2

37.41 206 H 21/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

38.32 192 H 14/07/18 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

38.70 186 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.38 164 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

40.62 161 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.84 158 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

41.10 155 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

41.50 151 F 26/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Windsor 3

42.08 145 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

42.51 140 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3
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42.51 140 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

42.91 136 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.98 136 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

43.07 135 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

43.12 134 H 28/11/15 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

43.53 131 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

43.55 130 F 10/07/16 Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

43.60 130 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

43.82 128 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

44.10 126 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

44.12 125 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

44.30 124 H 21/04/16 Windsor Sping Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

44.83 119 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

45.15 117 H 28/06/15 Windsor Summer Mini Meet Windsor  4

45.82 112 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

46.57 107 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

47.40 101 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3

50.29 84 H 28/06/14 Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

50.40 84 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

50.43 84 H 18/10/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor  4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.16 296 H 03/12/22 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.37 318 H 05/11/22 Windsor SC Bonfire Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

32.45 316 H 25/09/22 Windsor SC Club Championships Eton Windsor 4

31.99 330 H 14/05/22 Windsor SC Spring Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

33.31 292 H 09/12/21 Windsor SC Club Championships Heathfield School Windsor 4

32.59 312 H 04/12/21 Windsor SC County Chaser Open Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

34.53 262 H 28/05/21 Windsor Eton College Windsor 0

33.90 277 F 16/11/19 County Qualifier 'Wilkie' Open Meet 2019 Northcroft Windsor 3

33.82 279 H 13/10/19 BSBASA Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

34.16 271 H 05/10/19 Rushmoor Royals Autumn County Chaser 2019 Aldershot Windsor 3

33.63 284 F 29/09/19 City of Southampton 19th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

33.95 276 H 20/06/19 Windsor 2019 Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

36.73 218 H 11/11/18 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3

35.37 244 H 14/10/18 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Development Bracknell Windsor 3

36.76 217 H 30/09/18 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Windsor 2

38.32 192 H 14/07/18 Maidenhead Marlins End of Season Level 3 Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

37.41 206 H 21/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4

36.32 225 F 16/06/18 The Royals Summer Open Meet 2018 Elmbridge Xcel LC Windsor 3

36.56 221 F 09/06/18 Reading June End of Season Open Meet Magnet LC Windsor 3

38.70 186 H 12/11/17 Windsor L3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead Windsor 3

40.38 164 H 15/10/17 Berkshire & Bucks Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

40.84 158 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4

40.62 161 H 04/03/17 Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

41.50 151 F 26/02/17 ESC February L3 Open Northolt Windsor 3

41.10 155 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3

43.07 135 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

42.51 140 F 24/07/16 Co Southampton 3rd Summer Splash Open Meet Southampton Windsor 3

43.55 130 F 10/07/16 Guildford City July L3 Open Meet Guildford Windsor 3

42.91 136 H 02/07/16 Bracknell & Wokingham Summer L3 Meet Bracknell Windsor 3

43.60 130 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4

44.30 124 H 21/04/16 Windsor Sping Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
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44.30 124 H 21/04/16 Windsor Sping Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4

42.98 136 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

43.53 131 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3

44.83 119 H 29/11/15 Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead  4

43.12 134 H 28/11/15 The Bracknell Winter Level 3 Open Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

42.08 145 F 21/11/15 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 2

43.82 128 H 18/10/15 Rushmoor Royals SC 12th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot  2

44.10 126 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell  3

44.12 125 F 04/10/15 City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2

45.82 112 H 11/07/15 Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead  3

45.15 117 H 28/06/15 Windsor Summer Mini Meet Windsor  4

47.40 101 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3

46.57 107 H 16/05/15 Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead  3

50.43 84 H 18/10/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor  4

50.40 84 H 25/09/14 Windsor Club Championships Windsor  4

50.29 84 H 28/06/14 Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
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